ART. 0803/110
CHIAVI DINAMOMETRICHE
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I1ISO 6789-2017.

Attacco

Capacita

Lettura

Precisione
Lunghezza

Denti

Peso lordo
Dimensioni imballo

Codice EAN

£

20-110Nm

0,5 Nm

+4%

380 mm

24

1,20 kg
400x70x60h
8012667239671
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA
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